Guild Theater

Theater Rental Rates
l For Profit Rental........ccouvcenevivcnirinneennn. $700
2 O 19 Renta (I\(jI:ni::um 4e:|(jurs Per Day)
Non Profit Rental......c.oceeeeeveeceeeereee.. $600

Rate Sheet

(Minimum 4 Hours Per Day)

Additional Expenses

Website: www.guildtheater.com Email: manager@guildtheater.com

(Not Included In Rental Rates)

Additional Rental Hours.....................$100 /HR
(Applies Beyond The Base 4 Hours)
Rental Rehearsal......ooeceeeeveeeeeeeeeenn.$250

(Minimum 2 Hours Per Session)

Technician Consultation........ccceeeevveeee.$60
(Minimum 2 Hours)

Audio Equipment/Lighting

SYSEEM..eeeeieeceeceeeceeeeeeee s 5100 / Day
TechnicianS....o.eeeeeeeeeceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeen . $35 /HR
TeChNiCianS. ..c.veeeveeeceeeeeeeeeeeeeerreeessee e 345 / HR

(Plays, Concerts and events with multiple mics)
Single Event Cleaning Fee...........ccceoevvveeee..$150
Multiple Event Cleaning Fee......Prices will vary

Event Promotion.......e.eeeeeceeeeeeeeeiersene e 325
(Includes advertisement on Guild website and
social media)

Ticket Handling Charge......................$1/ Ticket
(Tickets Can Be Sold At Underground Books)

Phone: (916) 905-7024

Instagram: guildtheateroakpark  Facebook: The GuildTheater Address: 2828 35th St, Sacramento, CA 95817


http://www.guildtheater.com/
mailto:manager@guildtheater.com

